Submit 5 Cooles Appropriate District Office DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artelia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico RECENCE hergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

UN 02 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

	Form C-104
	Revised 1-1-89
	See Instructions
	at Bottom of Page
Santa Fe	
File	
Transporter	Oil V
	Cas IV Z
Characor	7.0

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brizos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410	O.C.P.	OR ALLOWAE	BLE AND AUTHOR	RIZATION	ekor		
I.	TOTRA	ANSPORT OIL	AND NATURAL (JAS	VPI No.		
Operator				}			
Marbob Energy Corpo	ration /			30-0	015-26103		
Address		0240					
P. O. Drawer 217, A	rtesia, NM 8	8210	Other (Please ex	main)			
Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper box)	~ .	Tr					
New Well	~	Transporter of:	Request A	<i>lllowable</i>			
Recompletion		Dry Gas					
Change in Operator	Casinghead Gas	Condensate					
If change of operator give name and address of previous operator							
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	AND LEASE			-		·····	
Lease Name G-J West Coop Unit	Well No. 89		ing Formation On SR Q Grbg SP	State	of Lease Frederikon Fre	Lease No. B-10714	
Location Unit Letter E	: <u>1345</u>	Feet From The N	orth Line and	25 Fe	et From The	West Line	
Section 22 Towns	nip 17S	Range 29E	, NMPM,	E	ddy	County	
THE PROPERTY OF THE P	NCDADTED AE A	II. AND NATII	RAL GAS				
III. DESIGNATION OF TRA	an Conda	IN WILD HAT O	Address (Give address to	which approved	copy of this form	n is 10 be sers)	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	XX of Codde		P. O. Drawer 159, Artesia, NM 88210				
Navajo Refining Co.	- 1 C [VV	or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to	which approved	copy of this form	n is to be sent)	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casi		J. 217 Ges []	4001 Penbrook				
Phillips 66 Natural	1 -	Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit S∞. B 28	175 29E	Yes		30/89		
		A					
If this production is commingled with tha	t from any other lease of	poor, give containing					
IV. COMPLETION DATA	Oil Wel	Gas Well	New Well Workover	Deepen	Plug Back Sa	ime Res'v Diff Res'v	
Designate Type of Completion		l Cas wen	X	i ·	1		
	Date Compl. Ready to	n Pard	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.		
Date Spudded	· ·		4428'		4380'		
4/24/89		5/15/89		Top Oil/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth	
	Elevations (DF, RAB, RI, GR, Etc.)		2726 '		4258'		
3556' GR	San Andres		2/20	Depth Casing Shoe		Shoe	
Perforations							
2726-3295' attached	- Innia	CACINIC AND	CEMENTING RECC)RD			
	TUBING, CASING AND		DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE		1031		200 sx Post FD-2		
12 1/4"		8 5/8" 32#		193'		1-9-89	
7 7/8"	5 1/2" 1	5 1/2" 17#		4402'		ALLEN Y BIT	
	2 7/8"	·····	4258'			July 1- Hill	
					1		
V. TEST DATA AND REQUE	ST FOR ALLOW	ABLE	l li an amound ton	allowable for thi	s denth or be for	ful: 24 hours.)	
		of load oil and must	be equal to or exceed top of	numn eas lift A	uc.)	<u></u>	
Date First New Oil Run To Tank	Date of Test		Producing Method (Flow, purify, \$15 191, 5151)				
5/29/89	5/30/89		Pumping		Choke Size		
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure		Casing Pressure				
24 hrs.					Gas- MCF		
Actual Prod. During Test	est Oil - Bbls.		Water - Bbls.				
47 47		frac		120			
OLC TIEL I							
GAS WELL	Length of Test		Bbls. Condensate/MMCF		Gravity of Con	densate	
Actual Prod. Test - MCF/O	1. Test - Wich of Test						
	Tubing Pressure (Shu	1-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)		Choke Size		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	-	•					
		DY YANICTE			_		
VI. OPERATOR CERTIFIC	CATE OF COM	PLIAINCE	OIL CC	NSERV	ATION D	IVISION	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation						- 00	
Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			Data Approx	,od !	JUN 6	1989	
isting and complete to the best of my	Date Approv	/eu	40m				
4K) 1 (m. 1/0)				THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
Monda Millson			By	By ORIGINAL SIGNED BY			
Signature Phonds Nelson Production Clerk				MIKE WILL	-INIVIO	CT I	
RHO.Ida We 1504			Title SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT I				
6/1/89 748-3303			''''				
Date	Tel	ephone No.					
と 日本 できる これできる 一角 日本	MERCHANIST AND CONTROL ACTION OF THE	tabilities - March March	Community of the Commun	The the sources the fee also	Service of Contract Contract of Contract o	金を食るないないないのである かんかん	

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

MARBOB ENERGY CORPORATION G-J West Coop Unit #89 Perforations

ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P. O. BOX PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED

May 5, 1989

JNN 05.88

O. C. D.

Marbob Energy Drawer 217 Artesia, NM 88211

Re: G. J. West Coop Unit #89

1345' FNL & 25' FWL Sec. 22, T17S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
205'	1/2°
530'	2°
707'	2 1/2°
1015'	2°
1270'	1 °
1797'	1/2°
2292'	1/2°
2815'	3/4°
3167'	3/4°
3650 '	1°
4218'	3/4°
4425'	1/2°

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr.

Secretary

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

9

COUNTY OF EDDY

8

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 5th day of May, 1989.

NOTARY PUBLIC

